

The Space @ Salon Shahin Rental Agreement

Name:			
Address:			
Phone:		Email:	
Date of event:	Tin	ne of event (start/end)):
Type of event:			
Number of attendees:			
Equipment needed (circle): f	folding chairs	yoga mats	meditation pillows/blankets
projection scre	en	salon chairs	folding tables
Half Dav: \$500			

Half Day: \$500 Full Day: \$1000

Rental fee must be paid one week prior to the event. The renter(s) shall be responsible for returning The Space @ Salon Shahin to the state that it was provided to them. All property belonging to the renter(s), their invitees, guests, agents and sub-contractors, shall be removed by the end of the rental period . Should the client need special consideration for the removal of property beyond the rental period, this can be arranged prior to the beginning of the event for an additional fee. Salon Shahin LLC is not responsible for any property left behind by the renter(s), their guests, invitees, agents and sub-contractors. The renter(s) are responsible for any and all damages to The Space @ Salon Shahin and its surroundings. If we find that The Space @ Salon Shahin was not returned to its original state of cleanliness, or if any damage has occured, we will assess a fee to be paid by the renter(s). The renter(s) agree to indemnify and hold harmless Salon Shahin LLC, it's owner and team working on its behalf, from any and all claims, actions, suits, costs, damages, and liabilities resulting from the breach of this Agreement, the negligent actions, willful misconduct or omissions of the renter(s), and the renter(s) guests, invitees, agents and sub-contractors.

Signed:

Name

Name

Signature/Date

Signature/Date